THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 21, 2025. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 14, 2025.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
03/07/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

1:00 P.M.

25-50077 Justin Thomas Jacobs Bradley Peter Jarvis
Trinika Renee Jacobs

25-50072 Jimmy Lee Brewer Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

25-50010 April Russell Coleman Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
(Cont. From 02/14/25)

25-50033 Shretha Annetta Jennings Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

25-50054 Randy Andrew Lawson Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Catherine Hedrick Lovell Lawson

25-50045 Bradley Steven Clark Scott B. Lewis
(Cont. From 02/21/25)



25-50059

25-50060

25-50001

25-50065

25-50017

25-50006

25-50078

25-50057

25-50030

24-50914

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Weldon Clay Idol

Valerie Deon Baker

Jennifer Lynn Bodine
(Cont. From 02/14/25))

Sharon Faye Mills Clark

Jose Romulo Colato Jr.
Lutis Gloribel Colato
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Jose Alberto Marcia
(Cont. From 02/14/25)

Eugene Williams 111

Steven Keith White

Elizabeth Bracken Katsilis
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Shawn Michael Smith
(Cont. From 01/17/25)

Scott B. Lewis

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

Shaun Michael Arnold

FF



24-50945

24-50900

25-50031

25-50074

25-50021

24-50957

25-50020

25-50056

25-50070

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Reginald Darnell Green
(Cont. From 01/31/25, 02/14/25)

Michelle L. Clinton
(Cont. From 01/17/25)

Robert Clarence Severt
Crystal Janette Sizemore Severt
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Cynthia Chilton Smith

Orlandis Santonio Hunter Burris
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Jeffrey Lamon Byers
(Cont. From 02/14/25)

Iris Jeannette Guilbe-Carter
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Sylvanus Dean Lipe
Elizabeth Darlene Lipe

Demarr Larrell Moody

Donald Ray Buie

David L. Cecil

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Edward C. Boltz

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Koury Lee Hicks

Hector Quesada



25-50024

25-50048

25-50055

25-50026

25-50051

25-50015

25-50053

25-50029

25-50080

24-50925

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Katina Neshawna Morgan
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Tammi Diane Nichols
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Oshiolene Cristopher Ogirri

Michael Ray Payne
Carol Stewart Payne
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Larry Gray Peddycord
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Gordon Earl Pendarvis Jr.
Kay Johnson Pendarvis
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Scott Randall Williams
Jamie L. Williams

Charlene Laverne Jolly
(Cont. From 02/21/25)

Dianna Langston

Robert Eugene Revis
(Cont. From 01/31/25, 02/14/25)

Hector Quesada

Erica Capron NeSmith

Matthew Schmidt

Koury Lee Hicks

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada

Erica Capron NeSmith

PRO SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

FF

FF



1:00 P.M. (Continued)




